

MHSN090002692026



RCS No. 40/2026
Ananda Patil Vs. Vasant Patil & Ors.

ORDER BELOW EXH.05

Issue notice to defendant nos. 1 to 8 for filing their say on the application of interim injunction returnable on 30.04.2026.

Tasgason.
Date : 25.03.2026

(S.Y. Wakchaure)
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D.)
Tasgason.