

MHSN090005542025



ORDER BELOW EXH. NO.31 IN
REGULAR CIVIL SUIT NO.90/2025

Put up before P.O.

TASGAON.

Date : 20.04.2026.

I/c. Smt. B. R. Avachari Durgavade
Civil Judge Jr. Dn., **TASGAON.**